

MiscCase 62 of 2023

Order dated 14.09.2023

Today is fixed for S/R and Appearance.

Petitioner filed hazira.

No S/R.

Ld. PO is on leave.Ld 5th JM,Howrah, is in Charge.

Fix 16-12-23 for S/R and Appearance. .

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah
In-Charge

(Sangita Roy)
Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah
In- Charge